
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Ankita Asthana
Flat 508, Pelican Nest Society, Sector 10 A Near G D Goenka
School
India
Tel: 9999369457
122001 - GGN / GED

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1340 INR)
AWB No:77498215723
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002ERP5A001010A0000
Order Date:2025-05-10
Pieces:1

1002ER
P5A

001010A
0000

77498215723
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Colored Rotating Wheel Party Supplies
Roulette Wheel for Club Restaurant Stores 1 58038543


